
NOTRE DAME - DON BOSCO GIRLS BASKETBALL 2023 - 2024

Seventh Grade Girls - Notre Dame

701 – Brookfield Academy    704 – St. John Vianney    706 – St. Sebastian        

702 – Christ King      705 – St. Jude     707 – St. Mary Visitation  

703 – St. Dominic 

Saturday, December 2, 2023

1:00 PM 703 706 St. Dominic #1   vs

2:00 PM 702 705 Christ King   vs

2:00 PM 704 703 St. Dominic #1   vs

2:00 PM 701 707 St. Mary Visitation   vs

Saturday, December 9, 2023

10:15 AM 701 705 Brookfield Academy S   vs

10:15 AM 704 706 St. Sebastian   vs

11:15 AM 701 703 Brookfield Academy S   vs

11:15 AM 702 707 St. Joseph Wauwatosa   vs

Saturday, December 16, 2023

10:15 AM 702 706 Christ King   vs

10:15 AM 704 701 St. Mary Visitation   vs

1:00 PM 705 703 St. Dominic #1   vs

2:00 PM 703 707 St. Dominic #1   vs

Saturday, January 6, 2024

10:15 AM 703 702 St. Dominic #1   vs

12:15 PM 704 701 St. John Vianney   vs

1:00 PM 707 706 St. Sebastian   vs

2:00 PM 705 706 St. Sebastian   vs

Saturday, January 13, 2024

10:15 AM 701 706 St. Sebastian   vs

10:15 AM 704 705 St. Jude   vs

11:15 AM 703 707 St. Mary Visitation   vs

11:15 AM 702 705 St. Jude   vs

Saturday, January 20, 2024

10:15 AM 701 702 Christ King   vs

11:15 AM 702 707 Christ King   vs

1:00 PM 703 705 St. Jude   vs

1:00 PM 704 706 St. John Vianney   vs

Saturday, January 27, 2024

703 BYE   vs

10:15 AM 702 706 St. Sebastian   vs

2:00 PM 704 707 St. Joseph Wauwatosa   vs

3:00 PM 701 705 St. Jude   vs

Saturday, February 3, 2024

10:15 AM 704 702 St. John Vianney   vs

11:15 AM 705 704 St. John Vianney   vs

1:00 PM 703 701 Brookfield Academy N   vs

2:00 PM 707 706 St. Mary Visitation   vs

Saturday, February 10, 2024

701 BYE   vs

702 BYE   vs

11:15 AM 703 706 St. Joseph Wauwatosa   vs

3:00 PM 704 707 St. Mary Visitation   vs

4:00 PM 707 705 St. Mary Visitation   vs

Saturday, February 17, 2024

11:15 AM 707 705 St. Joseph Wauwatosa   vs

1:00 PM 703 704 St. John Vianney   vs

1:00 PM 701 702 Brookfield Academy N   vs

2:00 PM 706 701 Brookfield Academy N   vs

Saturday, February 24, 2024

10:15 AM 701 707 Brookfield Academy N   vs

11:15 AM 703 702 Christ King   vs

1:00 PM 702 704 Christ King   vs

4:00 PM 705 706 St. Jude   vs

Thursday, November 23, 2023

c:romanowich, cheri


